

CS No. 768/21

Usha Khanna vs. Iramaya Developers Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.

27.10.2021

Pursuant to order No. 19074-19201/PD&SJ/NK/DWK/Roster/2021 dated 30.09.2021 of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, South-West, Dwarka, cases are being taken up as per Roster for physical hearing/VC.

File received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. K.B.Rao, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ahlmad to report.

List for consideration on **10.11.2021.**

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 27.10.2021(s)