

CS No.768/21
USHA KHANNA Vs. IRAMYA DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.
ANDOTHERS

05.05.2022

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Suman, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for purpose fixed on 26.05.2022.

(Ahlmad): 05.05.2022