

11 CS DJ ADJ 768/21
USHA KHANNA Vs. IRAMYA DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD. AND
OTHERS

25.08.2022

Ld. PO is on half day leave today.

Present: Ms. Garima Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

As per directions of Ld. PO, put up for purpose already
fixed on 22.12.2022.

Reader: 25.08.2022..